

Invoice Details

Delivery Date: 21/02/2024



Pritam Metha

WP29, C Block Sector 71 Noida, Noida
9823385239

Dairy Products

Billed by Beejapuri Dairy Pvt. Ltd.

Item	Units	Unit Price	Total Price
Cow Milk 500 ml	2 pkt	Rs. 50.00 30.00	Rs. 60.00
Ghar Jaisa Dahi 400 gm	1 pkt	Rs. 76.00 60.50	Rs. 60.50
Idli Dosa Batter (Pack of 2) 450gm + 450gm	2 pkt	Rs. 94.00 75.00	Rs. 150.00
Bajra Flour 450gm	2 pkt	Rs. 61.00 47.00	Rs. 94.00
Taaza Paneer (Pack of 2) 180gm + 180gm	1 pkt	Rs. 242.00 193.50	Rs. 193.50
Total			Rs. 558.00

Fruits and Vegetables

Billed by Beejapuri Fresh Products Pvt. Ltd.

Item	Actual Weight	Unit Price	Total Price
Dates (Kimia) 1 pkt	1 pkt	Rs. 269.00 215.20	Rs. 215.20
Cabbage(Patta Gobhi) 450 gm	499.5 gm	Rs. 20.00 12.00	Rs. 13.32
Carrot (Red) 450 gm	1161 gm	Rs. 15.00 9.67	Rs. 24.96
Coriander (Dhaniya) 100 gm	80 gm	Rs. 12.00 7.20	Rs. 5.76
Cucumber Hybrid (Kheera) 1 Packet	1 Packet	Rs. 62.00 37.20	Rs. 37.20
Lemon(Nimboo) 125 gm	135 gm	Rs. 24.00 19.20	Rs. 19.20
Drumsticks 225 gm	195.8 gm	Rs. 58.00 46.40	Rs. 40.37
Onion 900 gm	783 gm	Rs. 58.00 29.00	Rs. 25.23
Tomato (Hybrid) 900 gm	963 gm	Rs. 74.00 37.00	Rs. 37.00
Potato - 450 gm 450 gm	436.5 gm	Rs. 22.00 5.94	Rs. 5.76
Onion - 450 gm 450 gm	333 gm	Rs. 36.00 11.88	Rs. 8.79
Total			Rs. 432.79

Items Total Rs. ~~1376.40~~ 990.79

Delivery Charges FREE

Packaging Charges Rs. ~~19.00~~ FREE
(Deducted From Membership)

Payable Amount Rs. 990.79

Disclaimer :

The billed amount is as per the actual weight delivered.